105
BB EH

R o

ERERE: SITORE. STHRBIREE. MANE, BE. ABREERAS, AR, WEAR, BAE ERESE,

AR

D S AT ERFFE RoHS B

EmMtE

Y,




X E-FTREE S

Crder Guidance for Support Unit

@ HASHIBYS| Order Guidance for Support unit 002
® BKF5) (FmEER) Support Unit BK (fixed—side rectangular type)e: s+« 003
@ BrE7) (SR ) Support Unit BF (Supported-side ype) 04
@ EXZEZ] ((SEERM) Support Unit EK (fixed-side type) 05 26 " 605 Fios-C7 EK0S-C7
@ EFZ3) ( AR LM ) Support Unit EF (Supported-—side rectangular type)--- 006 28 L] 806 [ FKOG-G7 EKOBC7 | ..o EFos
@ FKRZ) ([MAERR ) Support Unit FK (fixed-side round type)---- 74 200 | 52800 708A | FKO6 EKO8
@ FFET) ( ERZHR] ) Support Unit FF (Supported-side rectangular type; — {05 . o 7084 FKO8 EKO8 FFO6 EF08
@ AKZEF] (BIZEM ) Support Unit AK (fixed-side rectangular type)-«: -+ - LKO8 LF08 LFA12
@ AFEF) (X#5) Support Unit AF (SUppOrted—side reCtangular type)-:--«--=-wsweessemsmsmsssniisnscns o010
243 Lock 11 BK10 FK10 LK10 BF10 FF10 LF12 LFA15
® FHRS 210-215 | 195 | 530 | 24000 | 7000A | g1 win EFi0 AFI0
@ RAHAMTRTR shaft end shaps 12
. BKi2 FKi2 LKi2 | BFi2 FF12 LFi2 LFA15
© i A 015 eu-o18 | 217 610 | 22000 TO0IA | Ekiz  AKI2 MBCH2| EF12 AF12
B "
@ M (30,08 ) Salt Spray Test(30 ) BK1S FKi5 LK15 | BF15 FF15 LF15 LFA20
© WEEMMERE Axial Positioning i 17 520 240 700 | 19000 | 7002A | Ekss  AKI5 MBC'15| EF15 AF15
2240 6000 |1STAC 47B| WBK 15DF MBK 15DF
413 1220 16000 7203A | BK17 FK17 BF17 FF17
428 1340 | 15000 7004A | BK20 BF20
FK20
587 1690 13000 7204A EK20 K20 FF20
TR20E EF20 AF20 LFASS(FEAKZ0)
225~ 228 | 691 1560 | 9500 72048 | poos  axaoe
WBK20 DF BF20 FF20
2240 6000 | 20TACE2B | ypica pF EF20 AF20
BK25  FK25
7 12 7 A
09 | 2000 000 205, e A
AF25
820 | 1920 | sso0 | 72058 | B FOE
230 ~ 36
2910 WBK25 DF
4500 | 25TACE2B BF25 FF25 AF25
4700 WBK25 DFD / DFF
939 3000 10000 7208A BK30 FK30
e BK30B FK30B
2760 | 7100 72068 | WBK30B DF-C5
240 2164 WBK30B DFD-C5 BF30 FF30
2280 4300 | 30TAC 608 [ura O
1466 | 3750 | 6000 72078 _| BK35
245 3150 3600 | 35TAC 0B | WWBK3S DF BF35
5750 WEK35 DFD / DFF
. . 1834 | 4700 | 5300 7208B_| BK40
LMRBI Y E AR & B TTKREU S 250 3250 3600 | 40TAC 708 | WBKdO DF BF40
5250 'WBK40 DFD / DFF
H#3E(Note):

1 SBAEAERELE + Bl I AETRE 2 (SRR e, (M,
Hmounting ype by Fixed-side .o il o 009 (.




(Supported—

[ Wik AR Housing i
2 WK/ Bearing mrse |
3 15 Holdingia '
4 MR/ Collar 2 ‘
s "4/ Scal 2
0 TE IR/ Lock nut e | L ) | —
I T T 2] W7 [ Bearing 1 et
5 AL B i | | #ikrBoaring | s
Hezagensoor-toad 3 CHHR /Snap fing 1
)
2-pdiiliFl g dATFLIRE
4-gdiiliFL g dzA LR ED M
(2)  Ls
B t 4-¢ da
‘ | & D@ 5 ]
[an H
i Y Ml €
Hi E hi
i &
b
P
B
FEAL / Unit:mm H42 / Unit:mm
k10 | 10 25| 5| 2|5 |60|a9| %02 4325|1546 |13 | 6 55|66 108 5 | M3 | 16 | mEFOO(OFS) | 039 60 | 8 | 20| 60 | 99 |30 | 22| a 325 15 | 46 | 55 | 66 | 108 5 Goszz s 02
BK12 12 25| 5| 20| 5 | 60| 43| 30|25 |35 (326 18 | 46 | 13 6 | 55| 66 10.8| 15 M3 19 HERF01 (DFPS) | 0.41 BF12 10 20 60 43 30 25 35 | 325 18 46 ‘ 5.8 66 | 10.8 | 15 600022 c10 0.3
BK1S 15 27| 6|32| 6 |70 48| 35|28 | 40| 38 | 18 | 84 | 15 6 | 55 68| 11 65 M3 22 BT 7002 (OFPS ) 057 BF15. 15 20 70 8 35 28 0 38 18 54 55 66 " 85 600222 cis 0.38
k20 | 20 (35| |43| 6 |8s|60| as |3 52|50 |22|70 19| 8 66| 9 |4 5| ma | 30 | mEFEOIDRS) | 119 6720 | 20 | 26 | 88 | 60 | a0 | 36| 52|50 |22 | 70| 66 | o | w4 |oes 600422 c0 0.7
okes | 25 |42 12| 54| o 1050|5346 |6a| 70 |33 s |22 | 10| o | nr|ims| | ws | a5 | mmFmsioees) | 20 se2s | 25 | s[5 | w0 [ s | as| e |70 s | e | o | w|ws| om 620522 s 1.42
BK30 30 45| 14| 61| 0 [128 89| 64 | 51 | 76 | 78 | 33 | 102| 23 n " 14 | 20 13 M 40 AIMF 7206 (DFPS ) 332 BF30 30 32 | 128 89 64 51 76 7% 33 102 n 14 20 13 620622 c30 1.97
8Kk3s | a5 |50 14|07 [ 12140 96| 70|52 | 68| 79 |35 11426 | 12| 11| 14|20 | 10| we | so | mmFarioees) | 4o orss | 3 | s | 0| e [0 | 2| e [ 7o a5 | ma| | we || s 20722 =3 222
ka0 | 40 | 61[ 18] 76| 15 |160]110| 80| 60 100 00 | a7 [130| 33 | 14| 1 | 18 |26 [1ws| wme | so | mmFmxecoees) | es 840 | 40 | a7 | 160 | 110 | a0 | 60| 100 | 90 | a7 | 130 | 14 | e | 2 |ws| ez0zz cio s
i Note): i (Note):
1CTREM (65 ) RMRUR O RAN]O05-0.1mm. | i, ) G 655 ) MR MR A BHO.05-0. 1mm
2 CSMU (77H) + BEOMBR. ( ) ( bearing , 010.05-0.01mm,)

IMRRABEGI, RADFALRE A « brand. which ibled by OF. )




(Supported-

1 W% &AM | Housing 1
2 9%/ Boaring s |
3 i Hotding it ]
4 MR/ Collar 2 |

11 /scal 2
6 BB/ Lock varse | : ] | AR Housing ]

5 2 W [ Boaring 1 fsot

7 W;\Yllll(-ll? 1

Haxagonsockei-hoad 3 CEHNIR / Snap ring 1

2paibzl M B1

SaHILERN W

@@ ||®

2—dii 7l
de FLIRBEL

@
\

o N =
£ 8
=7
=
Li2|L/2 18
X5 EXOBE) EX0BE! EX108-EK20E! L
Bl / Unit:mm AL/ Unit:mm
eka | 4 [ a5 | ss|ms| 3 | 3| 0| 7| w0 |we| 7 |z |as| o | - | mae | 10 | sceiores) | 008 EFO6 12| 42 25 13 18 | 20 30 55 | 95
1 6 17 1" B606ZZ STWN - 86
s | s ‘ma 55|85 | a5 | a6 |21 |18 | 1 |20| 8 |2 [as| - | - | mes | 11 | scsuiores) | 0.08 £FOS S |52 :; ;: 2S 2‘5 23 CIoHN
hl
EK6 6 20 | 55| 22 | 35 | a2 | 25 | 21 | 15 | 18| 20 | 30 [ 55| 95| 1| M3 12 A05-16. (OFPS) | 0.14 EEI0, ) @ 25 | T2z | 22 Bocee SiNeEs
+ 1 70 . { 36 i 52 { 9 +
ee | 8 |2 | 7 | o6 | 4 |se[a|os |17 [os|2|anfee| || M | e | mwrmecores) | o2 ez [ a | 2 2z - o | Ses
‘ | 20 3 25 24
Bkt | 10 |24 | 6 |25 6 | 70 | 40 |35 |25 |36 | 24| 52| 9 [ - | - | M3 | 16 | ERTOIOFES) | 046 5 0 B - =
Exiz | 12 ‘2/\ 6 (25| 6 | 70 | as|as |25 36| 20| 52| o[- | -| ws | 19| mmFroricers) | o.aa EF15 | 15 80 | 48 28 | 41 23 60 | 32 8600222 | STWN-315
EK 15 15 25 | 6 | 3 | 5 | 80 |49 | 40 | 30 | a1 | 25 | 60 | 11| - | - M3 22 | tEmF002 (DFPS) | 0.55 50) %30 25, i S —
EF20 | 20 2% | 9% 56 56 | 30 75 | a7 8620422 | STWN-320
exz0 | 20 | a2 | 10| s | 10 | s | es |ars| s || o | e | | o | o | wa | a0 | mmEroscees) | 1ss eF25 | 25 | s | 105 | e | o5 | e | 25 | & | 52 620522 | 5
i (Note): sk (Note):
1.CTRER (65 ) RNRARHHRANEO 05-0. 1mm,  { 1, ) CTERBEM (65 ) MR TR A B HO.05-0. 1mm.
2.CSBIEM (77 ) \ WEOME, | ) ( bearing ! of

IMRRABEGI, RADFALRE A « brand. which ibled by OF. )




' WKEAH | Housing 1

2 %/ Bearing s |

3| mu/Hoengia | v

4| mmm/colar | |

s s/ Scal [

3 MR Locknut varee |
e

Horagonsackei-hoad 2

A
d=
M 2
A-dillfl
QRALREL
d=10~25 @ Q

WARAAR  Housing

i @IRILR
Bl / Unit:mm
36 34 | 65 | 4 12 10
Fe | 6 [ 20 | 7 | 13 |225| 22 28 | 28 | 6 |35 M6X0.75
35 29 | 55 | 35 12 =
10
PKke | 8 | 23 | o | 14 | 26 | 26 | 43 | a5 |3 [ 7 | 4 | 34|65 | 4 | Mei0 | 14 =
12
K10 | 10 3 | s2 | a2 | 42 Miox1.0 | 17
29 | 13 | 16 | 295 55 5 [a5]| 8 | e 14
Fr12 | 12 36 | 54 | 44 | 44 M12x1.0 | 19 15
FKi5 | 15 | 32 | 15 | 17 | 38 | 40 | 63 | 50 | 52 | 12 | 6 | 65 | 95 Misx10 | 22 20
Fk20 | 20 | 52 | 22 | 30 | 52 | s7 | 85 | 70 | 68 | 10 | 10 | 66 | 11 | 10 | m2oxio | 30 25
FK25 | 25 | 57 | 27 | 30 | 59 | 63 | o8 | 80 | 70 | 12 | 10 | o | 15 | 13 | m2sxi5 | 35 31
A (Note):
1CTRHR (65T ) RMRIR 8K M HO.05-0. 1mm,  { 1,
2.CSBIEM (77 ) + WEOMEK. ( )
SEKRABEAN, RAOFA R A t brand, whicr ibled by DF,

[ 2 | r8earing 5ot
3 CHAR/ Snap ring '
8l I
a
FlH
L
E 4 / Unit:mm
FF6 6 | 10| 6 | 4 |22 |3 |28 |2 | 17 |34]6s 860622 STWN - 56
FE10 8 12| 7 | s | 28 | 43 | 35 | 35 | 22 | 34 |65 | 4 860822 STWN - S8
Pz [ 10 [ 15 [ 7 [ 8 |84 |82 | 42 | 42 |26 45| 8 8600022 STWN- 10
FF15 | 15 | 17 | 9 | 8 | 40 | 63 | so | sz | 32 | 55 | 95 | 55 8600272 STWN - $15
FF20 | 20 | 20 | 11 | 9 | 87 | 85 | 70 | 68 | 47 | 66 [ 11 | 65 8620422 STWN - 520
FF25 | 25 | 2a | 1a | 10 | 63 | 98 | 80 | 79 | 52 | 9 | 14 | 85 8620522 STWN - 525
i (Note):

CTREEM (6FH ) MMk R a5 1A ) 50.05-0. 1mm.
bearing d

0/0.05-0.01mm.)




' WKEAH | Housing 1

2 #5%/ Bearing | e |
3 4 Howginglia \
4 AR/ Calar [ = |
st/ 5cal .
P 7T T T —— |
X 2 W% [ Bearing 14 / set
7 W;\Yllll('ll? 2
Hemagunsockal-hoad 3 CEAR / Snap ring 1

2—diifi7l
@A

PnEani)
gopen ©
asEBITRA
BT R
H iz / Unit:mm
AK6 | 6 | 20 | - |225| 35| 42 | 25 | 13 | 18 | 20 | 80 | 55 | 95 MEX0.75 | 12 =
10
Ak | 8 | 23| - | 26| a |52 a2 |17 |25 |26 | 38|66 11 M8X1.0 M ] AL/ Unitimm
40 | 22 | [s2 | T
Mioxio | 17 1
Ax10 | 43 | 25 35 1 2
24 | 6 (205 6 | 70 | 36 | s2 | o | 14 14
iz 2 M ] 2 | 33 | Mi2X1.0 19 15 AFIO | & 20 | 70 | 43 | 35 | 25 36 | 35 | 82 | 9 1w | n 6082z s08 037
a3 | 25 3
STl = a2 | 10 | 20 | 70 | as | s | 25‘ 36 35‘ s2 | 9 | 14 | m 600022 | s10 0.87
k15 | 15 | 25 | & | a8 | 5 |0 [48 |20 |41 [38 | 60| [ | | misxio |22 20 AFI5 | 15 | 20 | 80 | 49 | 40 | 30 | 41 | 40 | 60 | & | 14 | 11 600222 s15 0.45
4
0 s . arz0 | 20 | 26 | 95 | 58 |ars | 30‘ 56 45‘ 5| 1| 7| s 6204z | s20 0.7
AK20 | 20 | 42 | 10 | 52 | 10 | 95 | 58 56 | 45 | 75 M20X1.0 | 30 25
K25 | 25 | 48 | 13 | 68 | 14 | 105 | 68 | 35 | 66 | 25 | 5 | 11| = | = M2sxi15 | 35 31 AF2s | 25 | 30 | 105 | e | 525 35 | 66 | 25 8 | 11 | - | - 620572 525 0.95
i Note): i MNote):
1CTAREM (6B ) RN RMR K B A MBO.05-0.1mm,  { 1mm, ) CTARBEM (655 ) MR kR 8K M 40.05-0. 1mm.
2CSHBER (77M) + WEOMBE. ( ) ( bearing I of

IMRRA BB, RADFAKRA R « brand. which ibled by OF. )




BEREEM IR (EEf)
Recommended shaft end shape(Fixed-side)
for Support Units types

1 SREE [ Leok nut /5ot o
BA ML B RIA
2 Hoxagan sockst-hoad 2

SotscranCuinsol piece)

M
. i
=
& 8
la $ &)
- E - E -
BkE)
TypeBK
B4/ Unit:mm L/ Unit:mm
A-BNR4 Maxo.7 Max0.5. 115 5 10 BKE Type BK d o 8 3 £ M s c
A-BNRS M5X0.8 M5X0.5 13.5 9 1 55 3 - o BK10 ARG 0 998 ‘ s 6 ‘ T o ‘ P 55
A=-BNR6 M6X1.0 M6X0.75 14.5 10 12 o
BK12 14f15/16 12 90% 0 | 3% | 15 Mi2x1 2 55
A-BNR8 M8X1.25 M8&X1.0 17 13 14 65 a
A=BNR10 M10X1.5 M10X1.0 20 16 17 BK1S 18/20 15 :gg?? ‘ 12 40 ‘ 20 M15x1 ‘ 12 6
+ + 8 5
Si=6LR12 e 20 22 7 5 BK17 20/25 w2588 15 53 23 M17x1 17 7
A-BNR1S o M15X1.0 1 Ma ( BIR S ) —
25 21 22 8 6 BK20 25/28 20 :00?0 17 53 25 M20x1 15 8
A=BNR17 - M17X1.0
-0010
A-BNRZO M20x2.5 M20X1.0 35 26 0 13 & . 32/ % 5620 20 | e | 30 M25x1.5 20 9
A-BNR25 z M25X1.5 3 33 a5 15 10 M5 ( BIR R ) BK30 36/40 G000 10 ‘ 25 73 ‘ 38 M30x1.5 ‘ 25 9
A-BNR30 M30X3.5 M30X1.5 4 39 40 20 _o2
14 2 B35 45 s 8012 % | 82 | 4 M35x1.5 2 12
A-BNR3S - MasX1.5 59 a7 21 M6 ( BHRR )
50 =0012
Far - T 7 v " e BK40 50 w N ‘ 3 | 94 ‘ 50 MaOx1.5 ‘ 30 15

HENote): M3-MBBIENIRE, M10-MAOBMILE, I EB0.01,




EER#imM IR (BEf)
Recommended shaft end shape(Fixed-side)
for Support Units types

M
a
-l
A i i
=
gl,i,Ll [] g,
S o
Foow E |
afChz B edCon olBho —C . —C.

4 / Unit:mm
FKE
Fihm | EKE | AKE | Lk® d ] B E | F M s c
FKO5 | EKOS | - - 8 s R%e8 a 23 ‘ 6 M5x0.5 7 35
FKOB -0008
s | Exos [ - - 8 6 %8 | 4 | 28 8 MEX0.75 8 5
£K08 -0.008
Fe0e| Exos | - | wos 10/12 o x| 6 || @ ‘ 9 MBx1 10 5.5
FK10 -0008
FKAlp EK10 | AK1O | LK1O 12/14f15 10 Zgo1s 8 36 15 M10x1 12 5.5
FK12 -0008
FrA1z| EK12 | AK1Z | LK12 1af15/16 12 5o0 10 36 ‘ 15 Mi12x1 12 5.5
FK15 0008
FKA1s| EK1S | AK1S | LK17 18/20 15 o017 12 48 | 20 M15x1 13 10
FKI7 | - | s S 20/25 17 898 | 15 | so ‘ 2 M17x1 17 10
K20 | ekzo | k20 | - 25/26/30 20 B | w7 | e | 25 M20x1 16 1
FKAZ0
K25 | - | AK2S | - 30/32/36 25 990 | 20 | 76 ‘ 30 M25x1.5 20 14
FK30 | - - - 36/40 s0 900 | a5 | 73 3s M30K1.5 25 9

FFE

FFOB

FF10

FF12

FF15

FF17

FF20

FF25

FF30

BEREEM IR (EEf)
Recommended shaft end shape(Fixed-side)
for Support Units types

8
oni ]
9 2
8, |
+014
Gom 02
F
i -00
ol
1@
FFEY FFE EFBFAFLFEY
TypeFF Type FF Type EFBRARLE
AL/ Unitmm
EFE | BFE | AFE | LFE d [ 3 8 3 G
£F06 = = = 8 6 958 ‘ 9 | 57 ‘ 6.8 ‘ 08
EFO8 - = LF08. 10 s §0% ] 5.7 6.8 0.8
EF10 BF10 | AF10 - 12/14/15 8 ‘ 10 7.6 ‘ 7.9 ‘ 0.9
EF12 | BF12 | AF12 | LF12 14/15/16 0 538 1o 06 9.15 115
EF15 | BF15 | AF15 | LF15 18/20 5= 200 ‘ 13| 143 ‘ 10.15 ‘ 115
- BF17 | - - 20/25 i 958 16 | 182 13.15. 115
EF20 BF20 | AF20 - 25/28/30 20 288;8 ‘ 19(16) | 19 ‘ 15.35(13.35) ‘ 1.35
-0010 "
- 8F25 | AF25 | - 30/32/36 25§80 20 | 239 16.35 1.35
- BF30 - - 36/40 30 :8_8;3 ‘ 21 28.6 ‘ 17.75. ‘ 1.75
= 835 | - - 0/as 35 9912 22 | @ 18.75. 175

_ BFa0 | - g 50 w e 23 | a8 19,95 ‘ 1.85




TEEEBERGEERE

Ballscrew support unitequivalentinterchangeable

formajor manufacturer
8K10 EK0S FKOS
8K12 EKOS | BUK-6 |wems 1A | BSWos | FKOB — | wekos-11 | eRwos |
8Ki15 EKOB | BUK-8F | weKos-o1a | BSwos FKOS | BUM-8 | WBKOB—11 | BRWOS
B | o | - [ - [ - | [ mio [euu-10] wekio-11 | BRwo |
BK20 EK12 - - - FK12 | BUM=12  WBK12=11 BRW12
BK25 ‘ | EK15 \ - | - ‘ - ‘ ‘ FK15 ‘.EUM-IE.‘ WBK15=11 | BRW1S. ‘
BK30 EK20 - - - FK17 - - -
BK35 | FK20 | BUM-20 | WBK20-11 | BRW20 |
BK40 FK25 | BUM=25| WBK25-11 | BRW25
— I R .
BF10 £FO6 - 8UNOG -ecuve
BRIz | EFO3 | BUK-6S | WBK08S-01 | BUNOS | [emz | = ] - [ surce | fﬁﬁ]gﬁi}ggﬁﬁ
BFi g0 | - - - BF1s | - = BURT0 NEBBERZEN
e _| se |l - - -] e e Detection of nickel—plat\'ng
i il - - - BF20 - - BUR1S surface of support unit the
BF25 e | - | - | -] [eres | - | - =] ability of anti—salt spray
BF30 BF30 N N BURZO corrosion.
Brss | [orss l = | - | BuRzs |
BF40 BF40 - - -
_ — — B SBRR—ET 2R AEERMRHTANS A THEBBRE G R RERR SR
AF10 | BUK~-10F| WeK10-01A | BSW10 WBK17DF | WBK17DF-31 | | LKOB | WBK0B-018 | - AR R b A M IR T A B
A [Burcier| wekiz=ota | eswiz | | wexzoor | wereoor-st | | o |wekio-oe | - | Salt spray test is a major use of salt spray test equipment created by the artificial analog
AF16 _[BUK—15F| WEKIE-01A | BSWIE WEK26DF | WBK26DF-31 | | LKi2 | WBK12-01B [PBKN12 to assess environmental conditions, salt spray product or metallic materials resistant to
Az | - [wekiz-oa| - WBK25DDF |WBK25DDF-31| | LKi5 | WeK15-018 |PBKNIS| corrosion environmental tests.
AF20 | BUK—20F| WBK20-01A | BSW20 WBK30DF | WBK30DF-31 | | LK20 | WBK20-01 |PBKN20
5k ap g e i coongkcupRensREssngr  meams o
AF25 ‘EUK—QBFJ WBK25—01A | BSW25 WBK30DFD |WBK30DFD-31| | AK20 ‘wskqesfoaa‘ = %E?g%’ﬁf%ﬁ%ﬁgﬂgygé;ﬁgffﬁ;%}ggggm ggﬁ%}%ﬁ: EHE
WBK35DF | WBK35DF-31 LFOB | WBK12S-018 | - = s - - HERH sl

10| suk—ss | wekios—o1 | sUN1o | | weK3soFp |wekasoro-3r| | Lrre |wekiss—oms| - | Artificial analogy environmental test using a certain volume of space.test equipment-salt
spray test box. By artificial way to evaluation the product quality and corrosion resistance

AF12 |BUK-10S| WBK125-01 | BUN12 WBK A0DF | WBK 40DF-31 | | LFAI2 | WBK12SF-01 | PBFN12 3
to salt spray cnvironment
AF15_|BUK—15S| WBK15S-01 suwiso1| | WBK4ODFD |WBK40DFD-31| | LFA1S |WBKISSF=01 |PBFNIS |
o S e | LEAZ0 [ WBKAOSF 01 | FRFNEY EXRRBRATHRERERETHR, 1#&@%7?%?1 F, MEATHLEBRER
AF20 | BUK=20S| WBK205-01| BUN20 | LFazs | weKassF-01 | paFzs | HTRSER, WMEL0/NES, ENTTEIABIIAL

AF25 |BUK=255 WBK25S=01| BUN25 . . " . "
- Exposure in a natural environment, a pmductsample under test,until their corrosion may

take a year, while in the artificial environment, under the conditions of salt spray test analog,
as long as 24 hours, you can ger similar results.




TRHE
Actalvale
0~0.001

HEERRE T RE

Axial positioning repeatability illustration

AAEEESCORIEE, RASERENARKUR, KEGOTH#heIEE,
REERERARIMRTT, DAEEIEZBOEEERNEMEERER, RS
FEMRESAEH TS M, HRDRBIVMESETAR,

The C5 grade support unit use precision angular contact ball bearings and with axial
preload. Itis not only can enhance the rigidity for the system, but also can have better
positioning repeatability and positioning accuracy for machinery. Itis indispensable
for high accuracy equipment or machinery.

@1 RETHERE

FEHBUER The structure and specialty

SORRTHEMASE, BRARRGATRT QM. MR, R CNMNIUKEITEK. FK. EFFIFFR, B
BRAAHRRA B SOR B TBKABFEL, BlE R ORI 4 T EER N JISSRM flkmthR. #5124
EK/FK4, BRSED, KHY TRk EREMMR, THERAAERIN. &
M IRENTIERE,

[ SERRIASTR B TE AIRE R |

FRFFEK, FKAIBKE A B, REETHS, FIARSRBER.

[ sERHEA |

FWE| SRR AGTERIM LRI, AT SRIMTHENMHIEMER (EMH0E. OFAS ) . B &

EK/FK4. RISRR A Y FER B SR RO B Y, it B, RGN BB
BE, LRAAGENE. BHENMKE ) T o

[ SOKETIAR |
ERETASHINMLED, TR,

[#F N RERE ]

ERERRL T AMEEE M/ . Fi, BFEANT CAERHRG MK, HERTMETRR, THEE
—HMTo Bilt, RERETRARTE, XoTRERRMHE.




	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

